
 

Notice no. ASDM-3068/2022/28                        Dated: Guwahati the 14th September 2022 
 

 
    CORRIGENDUM NOTICE #4 

 

 
(For all the Bidders for the Tender Reference ASDM 3068/2022/21 dated 04.08.2022 and 

corrigendum no # 3 reference no ASDM-3068/2022/25 Dated: Guwahati the 08th September 2022 ) 
 

 

As per the order by the GAD dept. Govt. of Assam “Tithi of Sri Sri Madhavdeva” has been 

re-notified to 15th September 2022. So, in this regards the closing date of the tender  is changed to 

26.09.2022 up to 2 pm and the technical bid opening will be on 26.09.2022 at 5 pm. 

 

 

 

                                                                     

                                                                              
 

 

                                                                                  
                          Sd/-         

                                                                                      (Hanif Noorani, ACS) 

                                                                                      Officer on Special Duty   
Assam Skill Development Mission 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GOVT OF ASSAM 

ASSAM SKILL DEVELOPMENT MISSION 

KATABARI, DPS ROAD, NH-37 

GARCHUK: GUWAHATI-781035, ASSAM 

WEBSITE:WWW.ASDM.ASSAM.GOV.IN,WWW.SKILLMISSIONASSAM.ORG 

 

 

 

http://www.asdm.assam.gov.in/
http://www.skillmissionassam.org/

